
Craignure to Tobermory

Monday to Friday 25th March 2022

Service No 495 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 495
Trip Note Code A A A
Lochbuie Crossroads 07:45
Lochdonhead 07:53
Craignure, Ferry Terminal 08:00 08:25 09:55 10:55 12:45 13:30 15:25 16:55 19:15
Craignure, Hospital 08:03 08:28 10:58 13:33 16:58
Garmony 08:10 08:35 10:03 11:05 12:53 13:40 15:33 17:05 19:23
Fishnish, Ferry Terminal 08:18 08:40 11:10 13:45 17:10
Salen, Post Office 08:29 08:50 10:13 11:20 13:03 13:55 15:43 17:20 19:32
Aros Bridge 08:35 08:54 10:18 11:24 13:08 13:59 15:48 17:24 19:38
Ardnacross 08:42 09:00 10:25 11:30 13:15 14:05 15:55 17:30 19:45
Tobermory, High School 08:52
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park 08:56 09:10 10:35 11:40 13:25 14:15 16:05 17:40 19:52

Tobermory to Craignure

Monday to Friday 25th March 2022

Service No 495 495 495 95 95 95 95 495 95 95
Trip Note Code M NM A A A
Tobermory, High School 15:45
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park 07:00 07:25 09:00 09:45 11:35 12:15 14:20 15:50 15:50 18:10
Ardnacross 07:11 07:34 09:10 09:56 11:48 12:26 14:33 16:01 16:01 18:21
Aros Bridge 07:17 07:40 09:16 10:02 11:54 12:32 14:39 16:07 16:07 18:27
Salen, Post Office 07:23 07:46 09:20 10:07 11:58 12:37 14:43 16:12 16:12 18:32
Fishnish, Ferry Terminal 07:34 07:57 10:19 12:49 16:24 16:24 18:44
Garmony 07:39 08:02 09:33 10:24 12:11 12:54 14:56 16:29 16:29 18:49
Craignure, Hospital 07:46 08:09 10:32 13:02 16:37 16:37 18:57
Craignure, Ferry Terminal 07:50 08:13 09:40 10:35 12:18 13:05 15:03 16:40 16:40 19:00
Lochdonhead 16:46
Lochbuie Crossroads 16:56

M - Operates on Mondays Only
NM - Operates from Tuesday to Friday
A - Operates only on dates that the second ferry operates on the Oban to Craignure Ferry service.

95/495

95/495



Craignure to Tobermory

Saturday 25th March 2022

Service No 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 495
Trip Note Code A A A
Craignure, Ferry Terminal 08:25 09:55 10:55 12:45 13:30 15:25 16:55 19:15
Craignure, Hospital 08:28 10:58 13:33 16:58
Garmony 08:35 10:03 11:05 12:53 13:40 15:33 17:05 19:23
Fishnish, Ferry Terminal 08:40 11:10 13:45 17:10
Salen, Post Office 08:50 10:13 11:20 13:03 13:55 15:43 17:20 19:32
Aros Bridge 08:54 10:18 11:24 13:08 13:59 15:48 17:24 19:38
Ardnacross 09:00 10:25 11:30 13:15 14:05 15:55 17:30 19:45
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park 09:10 10:35 11:40 13:25 14:15 16:05 17:40 19:52

Tobermory to Craignure

Saturday 25th March 2022

Service No 495 495 95 95 95 95 95 95
Trip Note Code A A A
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park 07:25 09:00 09:45 11:35 12:20 14:20 15:50 18:10
Ardnacross 07:36 09:10 09:58 11:48 12:33 14:33 16:03 18:23
Aros Bridge 07:42 09:16 10:04 11:54 12:39 14:39 16:09 18:29
Salen, Post Office 07:48 09:20 10:08 11:58 12:43 14:43 16:13 18:33
Fishnish, Ferry Terminal 07:59 10:20 12:55 16:25
Garmony 08:04 09:33 10:25 12:11 13:00 14:56 16:30 18:46
Craignure, Hospital 08:11 10:32 13:07 16:37
Craignure, Ferry Terminal 08:15 09:40 10:35 12:18 13:10 15:03 16:40 18:53

A - Operates only on dates that the second ferry operates on the Oban to Craignure Ferry service.

95/495

95/495



Craignure to Tobermory

Sunday 25th March 2022

Service No 95 95 95 495

Craignure, Ferry Terminal 10:55 13:30 16:55 19:15
Craignure, Hospital 10:58 13:33 16:58
Garmony 11:05 13:40 17:05 19:23
Fishnish, Ferry Terminal 11:10 13:45 17:10
Salen, Post Office 11:20 13:55 17:20 19:32
Aros Bridge 11:24 13:59 17:24 19:38
Ardnacross 11:30 14:05 17:30 19:45
Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park 11:40 14:15 17:40 19:52

Tobermory to Craignure

Sunday 25th March 2022

Service No 495 95 95 95

Tobermory, Ledaig Car Park 09:45 12:20 15:50 18:10
Ardnacross 09:56 12:31 16:01 18:23
Aros Bridge 10:02 12:37 16:07 18:29
Salen, Post Office 10:08 12:43 16:13 18:33
Fishnish, Ferry Terminal 10:19 12:54 16:24
Garmony 10:24 12:59 16:29 18:46
Craignure, Hospital 10:31 13:06 16:36
Craignure, Ferry Terminal 10:35 13:10 16:40 18:53

95/495

95/495


